
Glassboro Public Schools 
   Glassboro, New Jersey 

July 24, 2024 
 

1 
 

 

 

*other purpose related to the program and services currently being delivered or soon to be implemented in the school district or related to    

   school district or related to school district operations 

** ratify approval. Approved by Dr. Preston and Dr. Silverstein 

        DATE NAME WORKSHOP/CONFERENCE JUSTIFICATION TRAINING 
FOR EVENT 

FUNDING 
SOURCE 

ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

COST 

10/18/24, 

10/19/24 

Heather 

Rittman 

NJIDA 39th Annual Fall 

Conference 

Req to maintain 

IMSLEC 

certification 

Need for cert Title II 20-270-200-500-000-09-000 $325.00 

8/22/24, 

10/25/24, 

1/24/25, 

2/28/25, 

4/25/25 

Kelly Ann 

Marchese, 

Melanie 

Sweeney 

RIEL – Principal Study 

Council 

Collaborative 

principal group 

*other Tittle II 20-271-200-500-000-09-000 $500.00 

each 

        


