Glassboro Public Schools Glassboro, New Jersey July 24, 2024

DATE	NAME	WORKSHOP/CONFERENCE	JUSTIFICATION	TRAINING	FUNDING	ACCOUNT	COST
				FOR EVENT	SOURCE	NUMBER	
10/18/24, 10/19/24	Heather Rittman	NJIDA 39 th Annual Fall Conference	Req to maintain IMSLEC certification	Need for cert	Title II	20-270-200-500-000-09-000	\$325.00
8/22/24, 10/25/24, 1/24/25, 2/28/25, 4/25/25	Kelly Ann Marchese, Melanie Sweeney	RIEL – Principal Study Council	Collaborative principal group	*other	Tittle II	20-271-200-500-000-09-000	\$500.00 each

^{*}other purpose related to the program and services currently being delivered or soon to be implemented in the school district or related to school district or related to school district operations

^{**} ratify approval. Approved by Dr. Preston and Dr. Silverstein